dno

baxmuH
Mapam
Jla4bIHo8UY

Huzanos
AneKkcaHop
Baadumuposuy

CemeHosa
Oneca
AmumpuesHa

bacoe Makap
Badumosuy

YyayHos
Amumpuii
Anekceesuy

Jlunkoeckuti
lNasen
Cepzeesuy

boedaHosa
Bacunuca
MakcumosHa

Limenes
Bukmop
AneKkcaHOposuy

Hdama

PoxcoeHus

6/20/1986

2/4/2004

7/24/1989

1/20/2006

9/7/1991

9/1/1983

09/10/09

05/10/86

CmpaH

a

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

lopoo

PbI6UHCK

Memposckoe

Cmapas Pycca

Cmapas Pycca

Mockea

AHana

Cmapas Pycca

Kocmpoma

HaszsaHue
mypHUpa

MestpeauoHanbHbl
U mypHup
CmanoeHoli Ce30H Il

MestpeauoHanbHbl
i mypHup
enezHoeCobbimu
elll

Powersport Pro
Champions Cup
International

Powersport Pro
Champions Cup
International

Powersport Pro
Champions Cup
International

Powersport Pro
Champions Cup
International

Powersport Pro
Champions Cup
International

Bcepoccutickuii
mypHup
"Pycckue 3a6sb1"

Lama

lposedeH

ra

11/1/2020

4/11/2021

10/24/2021

10/24/2021

10/24/2021

10/24/2021

10/24/2021

5/21/2022

wviecmo

nnnaoA

Apocnaen
b

Apocnaen
b

Mocksea

Mocksea

Mocksea

Mocksea

Mocksa

Apocnaen
b

nasHsIl
cyobs

Bnacos [.A

Bnacos A.A

Bnacos [.A

Bnacos [.A

Bnacos [.A

Bnacos [.A

Bnacos A.A.

Bnacos A4.A.

Pe3synema
m

Pb wmaHaa
50 Ke; k/n 41

Pb wmaHaa
35Ke; k/n 74

Pb wmaHaa
30 Ke; k/n 56;
8/K 90+

Pb wmaHaa
35 Kke; k/n 39;
8/k 60

Pb wmaHaa
50 Kke; k/n 40;
8/k 90

Pb wmaHaa
50 Kke; k/n 35;
8/k 90

PB wraHra 20
Kr; K/n 33; B/K
44

8/w 35 Ke;
K/n 50; 8/Kk 75



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

KasuHey,
Muxaun

lanywko lNasen
AnekcaHOposu4

®édoposa
KapuHa
UeopesHa

Moposzosa
TameaHa
AnekcaHOposHa

JleoHmeoes
Makcum
Cepzeesuy

XabubynuH
Kupunn

CusnbyeHKo

MapuHa

Hoam TaHamu

AneKkcaHop
CunvyeHKo

Bnad 3anesckuli

AHmMoH EpKuH

06/04/02

11/04/90

11/26/2001

5/4/1982

3/13/2006

02.05.2006.

13/01/72

04/08/97

16/03/70

29/10/87

17/08/98

Poccus

Poccus

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

U3pauns

U3pauns

U3pauns

U3pauns

U3pauns

lNepecnasne
3anecckuli

Kocmpoma

Koctpoma

Kutoso

Koxma

Koctpoma

bam-Am

bam-Am

bam-Am

bam-Am

bam-Am

Bcepoccutickuli
mypHup
"Pycckue 3a6sb1"

Bcepoccutickuii
mypHup
"Pycckue 3a6sb!"

HaunoHanbHbI
YemnuoHat
WPSA

HaunoHanbHbI
YemnuoHat
WPSA

HaumoHanbHbIN
YemnuoHar
WPSA
HaunoHanbHbI
YemnuoHat
WPSA

HayuoHanbHbIl
YemnuoHam
U3pauna

HayuoHanbHbIl
YemnuoHam
U3pauna

HayuoHanbHbIl
YemnuoHam
U3pauna

HayuoHanbHbIl
YemnuoHam
U3pauna

HayuoHanbHbIl
YemnuoHam
U3pauna

5/21/2022

5/21/2022

7/9/2022

7/9/2022

7/9/2022

7/9/2022

8/30/2022

8/30/2022

8/30/2022

8/30/2022

8/30/2022

Apocnaen
b

Apocnaen
b

MBaHoBO

MBaHoBO

MBaHoBO

MBaHoBO

bam-Am

bam-Am

bam-Am

bam-Am

bam-Am

Bnacos A4.A.

Bnacos A4.A.

Bnacos [.A.

Bnacos [.A.

Bnacos A.A.

Bnacos [.A.

Cywko B

Cywko B

Cywko B

Cywko B

Cywko B

8/w 50 Kke;
K/n 43; 8/k
100

8/w 50 Kke;
Kk/n 40; 8/k
100

8/w 30 Kr; K/n
32; 8/k 60

8/w 30 Kr; K/n
38;8/k 75

8/w 35 Kr; K/n
25; 8/k 52

8/w 35 Kr; K/n
34; 8/k 56

8/w 20 Ke;
K/n22; 8/K
48k2

8/w 35 Ke;
K/n55; 6/K
75k2

8/w 50 Ke;
k/n21; e/K
67,5Kk2

8/w 50 Ke;
k/n32; 6/K
82,5k2

8/w 50 Ke;
k/n32; 6/K
82,5k2



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

KOpuli N'yauykuli

fOmawes
Baadumup

Qunaun
lopucnasumy,

Kydpawosa
Kamuna
AneKkcaHOposHa

CmupHosa
Japba

Mapdapees
PycnaH

3onomkos
Muxaun

JlonamuH
Eseeruli
Bukmoposuy

lpy3des
AneKkcaHop
Bukmoposuy

06/05/95

3/12/1988

7/11/1996

3/30/2007

1987

12/22/2006

9/8/2007

9/3/1980

8/11/1984

U3paune

Poccus

U3paune

Poccusa

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

Poccus

bam-Aim

Kocmpoma

bam-Am

Cmapas Pycca

Kocmpoma

Kocmpoma

Kocmpoma

Cmapas
Buuyea

Kocmpoma

HayuoHasnbHbIl
YemnuoHam
W3paunsa

CmaneHol
Ce30H - 0aéwb
name

YemnuoHam
W3pauna

Me3xpeauoHane
Hbll mypHUp
"AdpeHanuH 3"

MesxpeauoHane
HbIl mypHuUp
"3umHue
3abasbl”

MexpeauoHane
HbIl mypHuUp
"3umHue
3abasbl”

MesxpeauoHane
HbIl mypHup
"3umHue
3abasbl”

MexpeauoHane
HbIl mypHuUp
"3umHue
3abasbl”

MexpeauoHane
HbIl mypHup
"3umHue
3abasbl”

8/30/2022

10/15/2022

12/2/2022

1/29/2023

2/11/2023

2/11/2023

2/11/2023

2/11/2023

2/11/2023

bam-Aim

Apocnaen
b

U3pauns

Cmapas
Pycca

Apocnaen
b

Apocnaen
b

Apocnaen
b

Apocnaen
b

Apocnaen
b

Cywko B

Bnacos A.A.

Cywko B

Kynukosckuli

M.

Bnacos A.A.

Bnacos A.A.

Bnacos A.A.

Bnacos A.A.

Bnacos A.A.

8/w 50 ke;
k/n38; 6/k
100k2

8/w 35; k/n
57; 6/k 75

e/w 35; K/n
60; 8/k 75

6/w 30 Ke;
Kk/n 43; 8/k
67,5

e/w 30; K/n
43; /K 67

e/w 30; K/n
57;8/k 67,5

e/w 30; K/n
67;8/k75

e/w 50; K/n
53;6/k 100

e/w 50; K/n
40; 8/k 110



